[bookmark: _GoBack]Priests Available for Spiritual Direction
2018


 (
1
 
|
 
P
 
a
 
g
 
e
)
Rev. David Cavanagh
25 Follen Street
Cambridge, MA  02138-3502
617-354-3204
frdavidcavanagh@gmail.com

Rev. Derek Borek
St. Bartholomew Parish
1180 Greendale Avenue
Needham, MA  02492
781-444-3434
frderekb@gmail.com 

Rev. James DiPerri
Our Lady Comforter of the Afflicted Parish
857 Trapelo Road
Waltham, MA  02452-4841
781-894-3481
Revdiperri88@yahoo.com

Rev. Brian Dunkle, S.J.
Boston College
Simboli Hall
Chestnut Hill, MA  02467
617-710-5143
dunklesj@gmail.com

Rev. George Evans
Holy Name Parish
1689 Centre Street 
West Roxbury, MA 02132
617-325-4865
frevans@holynameparish.com 

Rev. Joseph Fagan
Regina Cleri Residence
60 William Cardinal O’Connell Way
Boston, MA  02114
617-248-0280
digitjkgan@aol.com



Rev. William Kelly
St. Paul Parish 
29 Mount Auburn Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138 
617-491-8400
william.kelly88@gmail.com

Rev. Msgr. Connie McRae
St. Jerome Parish
632 Bridge Street
Weymouth, MA  02191
781-335-2038
corneliusmcrae@gmail.com

Rev. Michael Medas
St. Rose of Lima Parish
17 Prospect Street
Topsfield, MA  01983
978-887-5505
frmichael@thechristinitiative.org

Rev. William Murphy
Pope Saint John XXIII National Seminary
558 South Avenue
Weston, MA  02493
frbillmurphy@gmail.com

Rev. Thomas Nestor
St. Paul Parish
147 North Street
Hingham, MA  02043
781-749-0587
stpaulparishhingham@gmail.com

Rev. Daniel O’Connell
Corpus Christi-St. Bernard Parish
1529 Washington Street
Newton, MA 02465
617-244-0608
dcoconnell@hotmail.com


Rev. Paul Ritt
St. Maria Goretti Parish
112 Chestnut Street
Lynnfield, MA 01940
781-334-2367
pritt@ola-smg.org

Rev. Jim Ronan
St. Mary - St. Catherine Parish
46 Winthrop Street
Charlestown, MA  02139
617-242-4664
jronan@stmarystcatherine.org

Rev. John Sassani
Our Lady Help of Christians Parish
573 Washington Street
Newton, MA  02458
617-527-7560
jsassani@ourladys.com

Rev. Kevin Sepe
St. Patrick Parish 
26R Chestnut Street 
Watertown, MA 02472
617-926-9680  x16

Rev. William Sheehan, OMI
285 Andover St
Lowell, MA 01852
978-551-6697
sheomi@aol.com

Rev. Frank Silva
St. Margaret Parish
111 Winn Street
Burlington, MA  01803
781-272-3111
fsilva51576@gmail.com




